
Wynyard Pavilion

MARINA
ENTRANCE

SILO PARK

North Park

Blue Burger

The Good Luck
Coconut

Joy Chic Bar

Rushworth

The Conservatory
Good George
North Wharf

Gelatimo
Ice Cream

NORTH WHARF RESTAURANTS

VIADUCT HARBOUR

190m

M60

M65

M64

M
63

M
63

M64A

Elite 18m G
ra

nd
 B

an
ks

M59
M59

M59A
M59

M55

M59

M64

M66

M66

M62

M62

M61
M61

M61
M61

M56M54
M54

M54

M53
M53

M51
M51

M51

M50
M50

M49
M49

M49

M48

M48

M43 M44

M46

M
46

M
42

M41M
41

M41

M35

M35

M35
M

34
M

34
M33

M33
M33

M33

M31

M23 M31

M33

M
36

M
34

A

M
35

M
35

M46

M46

M
47

M
47

A

M
45

M
45

M
45

M
30M

29

M
40

M
40

M40

M
28

M26M26

M
24

M
22

M
22M

19

M
15

M
14

M
14

M
10

M
8M

7B

M
15 M

19
M

18

M
18

M
18 M

22

M2

M
17

A

M7
M7A

M6

M6

M5

M5

M1

M6

M
16

M
12

M
17

A

M
12

M
27

M
27

M
27

M
28

M46

M51

M52

M57
M57

M57

M39M38M37

M
25

M48A

MAIN ENTRY

ENTRY

V
IA

D
U

CT
 E

V
EN

TS
 C

EN
TR

E

ST
A

N
D

S 
10

0
-1

43
 &

 2
01

-2
15

O
S7

O
S8

O
S9

O
S1

0
O

S1
1

O
S1

2

PA
V

IL
IO

N
St

an
ds

 1
44

–1
51

OS15
OS16

OS18

OS17

OS20
OS19

O
S2

1

OS22OS5

O
S1

O
S2

OS13 OS14

FOOD TRUCKS

CA
FE

TICKETS

MARINA
ENTRANCE

MARINA
ENTRANCE

TICKETS

WALKWAY

FIRST AID

OS6OS4

OS5A

LEGEND
INTERNAL EXHIBITORS

OUTSIDE STANDS

MARINA EXHIBITORS

MAIN ENTRANCE

TICKET OFFICE

INFORMATION DESK

COFFEE / FOOD/ BAR

TOILETS

FIRST AID

TICKETS

2025 BOAT SHOW MAP



v

JP CRAFTS Marina M24

Land & Sea Pavilion 144

Lannika Yacht limited VEC Ground Floor 141

Legacy Marine Marina M19

LegaSea - Fish for the people Pavilion 145

Lifeboat Outside OS5A

Lighthouse Marine Equipment VEC Ground Floor 116

Lloyd Stevenson Boatbuilders Marina M27

Lusty & Blundell VEC Ground Floor 130

Makaira Boats Marina M62

MARINE PROTECTION SOLUTIONS VEC Ground Floor 114

Marlborough Sounds Marinas VEC Ground Floor 111

Marsden Cove Marina VEC Ground Floor 118

MAST Academy NZ VEC Level 2 208

McD Yachts Marina M38

Mercury Marine Marina M63

Motor Yacht Service Centre Marina M5

New Zealand Sailing Trust Marina M66

New Zealand Superyacht Academy VEC Level 2 204

Norsand Boatyard / Calibre Sails VEC Ground Floor 107

Ocean Independence Marina M1

Ocean Media ( Ocean Magazine  
| Sails | GSR ) Marina M37

Oceanlift VEC Level 2 213

Offshore Cruising Tenders VEC Ground Floor 140

ONETenders Marina M59A

ONETenders Pavilion 151

Orakei Marine Marina M33

Orams Marine Services Marina M7A

Palm Beach Motor Yachts Marina M29

Pantaenius Sail & Motor Yacht Insurance Marina M39

Penske New Zealand VEC Ground Floor 135

Pinnacle Marine Marina M45

Port Whangarei Marine Centre VEC Level 2 212

Power Equipment NZ VEC Ground Floor 126

POWERBOAT MAGAZINE VEC Ground Floor 110

PredictWind Marina M44

Profile Boats Marina M53

Propspeed VEC Ground Floor 108

Protect Our Hauraki Gulf Outside 9

Pyrotek Products VEC Ground Floor 112

Quick Gyro's New Zealand VEC Level 2 206

R Marine Flagship Marina M14

Ray White Marine NZ Marina M41

Rayglass Boats Marina M61

Rayglass Boats Outside 1

Red Paddle Co Pavilion 149

Rogers Boatshhop Outside 12

Sail Connections Marina M34A

Sail World NZ VEC Level 2 207

Sea Turner Marina M7

Sealegs International Marina M56

See-LEVEL VEC Level 2 202

Sessa Marine - Wynyard Marine Marina M47

Sevenstar Yacht Transport / DYT Outside 14

Short Marine Marina M15

Silwy Magnetic System VEC Level 2 203A

Skipper Training NZ VEC Ground Floor 106

Skipperi Marina M25

Smuggler Marine Outside 20

South Pacific Diesel Systems Limited VEC Ground Floor 132

Sports Marine Marina M46

StabiX Outside 5

Stryda Outside 15

Sunreef Yachts Marina M7B

Superchips NZ Ltd VEC Ground Floor 117

superior boats limited Marina M17

Surtees Boats Marina M52

Surtees Senator Yamaha Wave Runner Outside 16

Survitec VEC Ground Floor 103

Suzuki New Zealand VEC Ground Floor 131

Takacat NZ VEC Ground Floor 105

Tane Tarlton Outside OS5A

Tectrax Outside 21

Tenob Wholesale Marine VEC Ground Floor 124

Terra Power Systems VEC Ground Floor 138

The Chandlery | Henri Lloyd VEC Ground Floor 139B

The Engine Room Ltd VEC Ground Floor 128

The Marina Brokerage / eyachts Marina M6

The Yacht Sales Co. Marina M22

Tricab NZ VEC Level 2 201

Tristram Marine Outside 2

Tristram Marine Outside 18

Twin Disc Pacific/Seakeeper Marina M64

Twin Disc/Seakeeper VEC Ground Floor 119

U-DEK by Ultralon Foam Group VEC Ground Floor 129

Vessev Marina M47a

Vining Marine Group Marina M17A

Volpower NZ Ltd VEC Ground Floor 120

Voodoo Yachts Marina M2

Whangarei Marina VEC Ground Floor 142

White Pointer Boats Outside 10

WINDCRAFT YACHTS Marina M40

Woodbine Marine Ltd Marina M57

Woodbine Marine Ltd Outside 19

Xtreme Remover VEC Level 2 203

X-Yachts New Zealand Marina M23

Yachtfinders Global Ltd Marina M42

Yamaha Marine Marina M59

Your Marine Marina M12

ZF VEC Ground Floor 136

EXHIBITING NAME LOCATION STAND EXHIBITING NAME LOCATION STAND

v

36 DEGREES BROKERS Marina M49

37South Marina M8

Admiral Boats Marina M16

Advance Trident VEC Ground Floor 121

Aerofoils VEC Level 2 210

AkzoNobel Coatings VEC Ground Floor 127

Alexander Marine NZ Marina M5

Altex Yacht & Boat Paint VEC Ground Floor 137

Anura VEC Ground Floor 101

Apollo - 12V Specialist Pavilion 148

Aquaplumb & Ocean Air Refrigeration VEC Ground Floor 109

Auckland Coastguard Incorporated Marina M65

Auckland Marine Centre Outside OS22

Balex Marine Marina M60

Battery Town Marine VEC Ground Floor 104

Bay of Islands Marina VEC Ground Floor 134

Bentley Auckland Outside OS6

BLA Marina M64A

Boating New Zealand Magazine / 
Marine Media / Trade A Boat VEC Ground Floor 100

Brin Wilson Boats / Flexiteek VEC Ground Floor 139A

Carbon Cats Marina M10

Carbon Yachts - CANDELA Outside OS4

Charlie Bravo Boat Co Marina M36

Clean Below?  Good to Go - Marine 
Biosecurity info for Boaties VEC Ground Floor 102

Coastguard Auckland Pavilion 146

Cule Marine & MarineXpress VEC Level 2 215

Daily by Yachtshare Marina M43

Dickey Boats Marina M28

Eke Panuku marinas VEC Level 2 205

Elite AT43 - Allan Tongs Boatbuilders Marina M26

Elite Marine / Weber Marine Marina M31

Enertec Marine Ltd VEC Ground Floor 115

European Boats Limited Marina M34

European Marine Marina M35

Evocean electic propulsion VEC Ground Floor 113

Extreme Boats Marina M18

Extreme Boats - Sea Trial Area Marina M54

Family Boats Marina M50

Family Boats Outside 17

Fin Chaser Boats Marina M51

Fiordland Discovery VEC Level 2 214

Floatables Inflatable Pontoons VEC Ground Floor 139C

Fridgetech Marine & Outdoors VEC Ground Floor 122

FUJINON Stabilised Binoculars Pavilion 150

Garmin Outside 13

General Marine Services & Nanni 
Australia VEC Ground Floor 143

Haines Hunter Outside 7

Highfield Boats New Zealand Outside 11

Hool Marine Marina M48

HullWell Advanced Marine Coating 
Technologies Limited VEC Ground Floor 123

Hutchwilco Group VEC Ground Floor 125

Hyundai Marine VEC Ground Floor 133

Innovision Boats Marina M55

Innovision Boats Outside 8

2025 EXHIBITORS
EXHIBITING NAME LOCATION STAND EXHIBITING NAME LOCATION STAND


