



2025 EXHIBITORS

EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND	EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND
36 DEGREES BROKERS	Marina	M49	Dickey Boats	Marina	M28
37South	Marina	M8	Eke Panuku marinas	VEC Level 2	205
Admiral Boats	Marina	M16	Elite AT43 - Allan Tongs Boatbuilders	Marina	M26
Advance Trident	VEC Ground Floor	121	Elite Marine / Weber Marine	Marina	M31
Aerofoils	VEC Level 2	210	Enertec Marine Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	115
AkzoNobel Coatings	VEC Ground Floor	127	European Boats Limited	Marina	M34
Alexander Marine NZ	Marina	M5	European Marine	Marina	M35
Altex Yacht & Boat Paint	VEC Ground Floor	137	Evocean electic propulsion	VEC Ground Floor	113
Anura	VEC Ground Floor	101	Extreme Boats	Marina	M18
Apollo - 12V Specialist	Pavilion	148	Extreme Boats - Sea Trial Area	Marina	M54
Aquaplumb & Ocean Air Refrigeration	VEC Ground Floor	109	Family Boats	Marina	M50
Auckland Coastguard Incorporated	Marina	M65	Family Boats	Outside	17
Auckland Marine Centre	Outside	O\$22	Fin Chaser Boats	Marina	M51
Balex Marine	Marina	M60	Fiordland Discovery	VEC Level 2	214
Battery Town Marine	VEC Ground Floor	104	Floatables Inflatable Pontoons	VEC Ground Floor	139C
Bay of Islands Marina	VEC Ground Floor	134	Fridgetech Marine & Outdoors	VEC Ground Floor	122
Bentley Auckland	Outside	OS6	FUJINON Stabilised Binoculars	Pavilion	150
BLA	Marina	M64A	Garmin	Outside	13
Boating New Zealand Magazine / Marine Media / Trade A Boat	VEC Ground Floor	100	General Marine Services & Nanni Australia	VEC Ground Floor	143
Brin Wilson Boats / Flexiteek	VEC Ground Floor	139A	Haines Hunter	Outside	7
Carbon Cats	Marina	M10	Highfield Boats New Zealand	Outside	11
Carbon Yachts - CANDELA	Outside	OS4	Hool Marine	Marina	M48
Charlie Bravo Boat Co	Marina	M36	HullWell Advanced Marine Coating Technologies Limited	VEC Ground Floor	123
Clean Below? Good to Go - Marine Biosecurity info for Boaties	VEC Ground Floor	102	Hutchwilco Group	VEC Ground Floor	125
Coastguard Auckland	Pavilion	146	Hyundai Marine	VEC Ground Floor	133
Cule Marine & MarineXpress	VEC Level 2	215	Innovision Boats	Marina	M55
Daily by Yachtshare	Marina	M43	Innovision Boats	Outside	8

OFFICIAL MEDIA PARTNER



ACCREDITED BY













PRESENTED BY

EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND	EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND
JP CRAFTS	Marina	M24	Sealegs International	Marina	M56
Land & Sea	Pavilion	144	See-LEVEL	VEC Level 2	202
Lannika Yacht limited	VEC Ground Floor	141	Sessa Marine - Wynyard Marine	Marina	M47
Legacy Marine	Marina	M19	Sevenstar Yacht Transport / DYT	Outside	14
LegaSea - Fish for the people	Pavilion	145	Short Marine	Marina	M15
Lifeboat	Outside	OS5A	Silwy Magnetic System	VEC Level 2	203A
Lighthouse Marine Equipment	VEC Ground Floor	116	Skipper Training NZ	VEC Ground Floor	106
Lloyd Stevenson Boatbuilders	Marina	M27	Skipperi	Marina	M25
Lusty & Blundell	VEC Ground Floor	130	Smuggler Marine	Outside	20
Makaira Boats	Marina	M62	South Pacific Diesel Systems Limited	VEC Ground Floor	132
MARINE PROTECTION SOLUTIONS	VEC Ground Floor	114	Sports Marine	Marina	M46
Marlborough Sounds Marinas	VEC Ground Floor	111	StabiX	Outside	5
Marsden Cove Marina	VEC Ground Floor	118	Stryda	Outside	15
MAST Academy NZ	VEC Level 2	208	Sunreef Yachts	Marina	M7B
McD Yachts	Marina	M38	Superchips NZ Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	117
Mercury Marine	Marina	M63	superior boats limited	Marina	M17
Motor Yacht Service Centre	Marina	M5	Surtees Boats	Marina	M52
New Zealand Sailing Trust	Marina	M66	Surtees Senator Yamaha Wave Runner	Outside	16
New Zealand Superyacht Academy	VEC Level 2	204	Survitec	VEC Ground Floor	103
Norsand Boatyard / Calibre Sails	VEC Ground Floor	107	Suzuki New Zealand	VEC Ground Floor	131
Ocean Independence	Marina	M1	Takacat NZ	VEC Ground Floor	105
Ocean Media (Ocean Magazine Sails GSR)	Marina	M37	Tane Tarlton	Outside	OS5A
Oceanlift	VEC Level 2	213	Tectrax	Outside	21
Offshore Cruising Tenders	VEC Ground Floor	140	Tenob Wholesale Marine	VEC Ground Floor	124
ONETenders	Marina	M59A	Terra Power Systems	VEC Ground Floor	138
ONETenders	Pavilion	151	The Chandlery Henri Lloyd	VEC Ground Floor	139B
Orakei Marine	Marina	M33	The Engine Room Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	128
Orams Marine Services	Marina	M7A	The Marina Brokerage / eyachts	Marina	M6
Palm Beach Motor Yachts	Marina	M29	The Yacht Sales Co.	Marina	M22
Pantaenius Sail & Motor Yacht Insurance	Marina	M39	Tricab NZ	VEC Level 2	201
Penske New Zealand	VEC Ground Floor	135	Tristram Marine	Outside	2
Pinnacle Marine	Marina	M45	Tristram Marine	Outside	18
Port Whangarei Marine Centre	VEC Level 2	212	Twin Disc Pacific/Seakeeper	Marina	M64
Power Equipment NZ	VEC Ground Floor	126	Twin Disc/Seakeeper	VEC Ground Floor	119
POWERBOAT MAGAZINE	VEC Ground Floor	110	U-DEK by Ultralon Foam Group	VEC Ground Floor	129
PredictWind	Marina	M44	Vessev	Marina	M47a
Profile Boats	Marina	M53	Vining Marine Group	Marina	M17A
Propspeed	VEC Ground Floor	108	Volpower NZ Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	120
Protect Our Hauraki Gulf	Outside	9	Voodoo Yachts	Marina	M2
Pyrotek Products	VEC Ground Floor	112	Whangarei Marina	VEC Ground Floor	142
Quick Gyro's New Zealand	VEC Level 2	206	White Pointer Boats	Outside	10
R Marine Flagship	Marina	M14	WINDCRAFT YACHTS	Marina	M40
Ray White Marine NZ	Marina	M41	Woodbine Marine Ltd	Marina	M57
Rayglass Boats	Marina	M41	Woodbine Marine Ltd	Outside	19
Rayglass Boats	Outside	1	Xtreme Remover	VEC Level 2	203
Red Paddle Co	Pavilion	149	X-Yachts New Zealand	Marina	M23
Rogers Boatshhop	Outside	12	Yachtfinders Global Ltd	Marina	M42
Sail Connections	Marina	M34A	Yamaha Marine	Marina	M59
Sail World NZ	VEC Level 2		Your Marine	Marina	M12
		207 M7	ZF	VEC Ground Floor	136
Sea Turner	Marina	M7	4 F	7 LC Ground (100)	130